MPX4100A
Rev 9, 1/2009
Freescale Semiconductor
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2005-2009. All rights reserved.
Pressure
+
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
for Manifold Absolute Pressure

• Available as Standard Fluorosilicone Gel (MPXA4100A, MPX4100A) or Media Resistant Gel (MPXAZ4100A)
• Durable Thermoplastic (PPS) Surface Mount Package
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Package
Options
Case
No.
# of Ports Pressure Type Device MarkingNone Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Unibody Package (MPX4100A Series)
MPX4100A Trays 867-08 • • MPX4100A
MPX4100AP Trays 867B-04 • • MPX4100AP
MPX4100AS Trays 867E-03 • • MPX4100AS
Small Outline Package (MPXAZ4100A Series) (Media Resistant Gel)
MPXAZ4100A6U Rails 482 • • MPXAZ4100A
MPXAZ4100AC6U Rails 482A • • MPXAZ4100A
Small Outline Package (MPXA4100A Series)
MPXA4100A6T1 Tape and Reel 482 • • MPXA4100A
MPXA4100AC6U Rails 482A • • MPXA4100A
MPXA4100A6U Rails 482 • • MPXA4100A
MPX4100A
20 to 105 kPa (2.9 to 15.2 psi)
0.3 to 4.9 V Output
Series